
WEEK 4 BOX SCORES

TEAM P 50 R 50 C 50 FG 50 XP TOT TEAM P 50 R 50 C 50 FG 50 XP TOT

Hook-Ups 1 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 2 35 Renegade Rebels 2 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 4 31
QB Brian Griese (DEN) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 QB Donovan McNabb (PHI) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
RB Marshall Faulk (STL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RB Eddie George (TEN) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
RB Lamar Smith (CAR) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 RB Ricky Williams (MIA) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
WR Ike Hilliard (NYG) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WR Chris Chambers (MIA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WR Jimmy Smith (JAX) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WR Derrick Mason (TEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TE Stephen Alexander (SD) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 TE Bubba Franks (GB) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
K  Jason Hanson (DET) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 14 K  Olindo Mare (MIA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 12

Iron Men 1 0 4 0 1 1 0 0 1 34 Munchen Mavericks 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 3 24
QB Brett Favre (GB) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 QB Steve McNair (TEN) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
RB Shaun Alexander (SEA) 0 0 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 30 RB Jerome Bettis (PIT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RB Anthony Thomas (CHI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RB Deuce McAllister (NO) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
WR Andre Davis (CLE) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WR David Boston (ARZ) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WR Amani Toomer (NYG) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WR Eric Moulds (BUF) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
TE Jeremy Shockey (NYG) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 TE Wesley Walls (CAR) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
K  Matt Bryant (NYG) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 K  Mike Hollis (BUF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 9

MacBain's 69th Highlanders 3 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 22 Lethal Weapon 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 9
QB Brad Johnson (TB) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 QB Quincy Carter (DAL) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
RB Emmitt Smith (DAL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RB James Stewart (DET) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RB Tyrone Wheatley (OAK) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RB Amos Zereoue (PIT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WR Derrick Alexander (MIN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WR Torry Holt (STL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WR Hines Ward (PIT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WR Johnnie Morton (KC) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
TE Tony Gonzalez (KC) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 9 TE Byron Chamberlain (MIN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
K  Joe Nedney (TEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 K  John Hall (NYJ) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3

Men O'War 4 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 3 27 Rage 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 26
QB Rich Gannon (OAK) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 QB Tom Brady (NE) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
RB Olandis Gary (DEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RB Duce Staley (PHI) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
RB Antowain Smith (NE) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RB Fred Taylor (JAX) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
WR Isaac Bruce (STL) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 WR Antonio Freeman (PHI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WR Plaxico Burress (PIT) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 WR Rod Smith (DEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TE Frank Wycheck (TEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 TE Ernie Conwell (STL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
K  David Akers (PHI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 9 K  Adam Vinatieri (NE) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Outlaws 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 5 23 Egomaniacs 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 3 21
QB Kerry Collins (NYG) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 QB Daunte Culpepper (MIN) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
RB Clinton Portis (DEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RB Corey Dillon (CIN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RB LaDanian Tomlinson (SD) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 18 RB Troy Hambrick (DAL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WR Joe Horn (NO) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WR Darrell Jackson (SEA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WR Josh Reed (BUF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WR Donte' Stallworth (NO) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
TE Randy McMichael (MIA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 TE Ken Dilger (TB) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
K  Martin Gramatica (TB) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 K  Paul Edinger (CHI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 9

Sea Stags 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 7 19 Bake-O's 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 17
QB Kurt Warner (STL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 QB Trent Dilfer (SEA) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
RB Priest Holmes (KC) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 RB Travis Henry (BUF) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
RB Thomas Jones (ARZ) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RB Lamont Jordan (NYJ) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WR Randy Moss (MIN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WR Eddie Kennison (KC) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WR Jerry Rice (OAK) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 WR James Thrash (PHI) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
TE Anthony Becht (NYJ) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 TE Mikhael Ricks (DET) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
K  Sebastian Janikowski (OAK) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 10 K  Jason Elam (DEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 5

The Windmilling Chaos 4 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 30 Sweetness 2 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 3 24
QB Drew Bledsoe (BUF) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 QB Aaron Brooks (NO) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8
RB Ahman Green (GB) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RB Tiki Barber (NYG) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
RB Moe Williams (MIN) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 RB Charlie Garner (OAK) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
WR Marty Booker (CHI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WR Troy Brown (NE) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WR Steve Smith (CAR) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WR Donald Driver (GB) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6
TE Chad Lewis (PHI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 TE Shannon Sharpe (DEN) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
K  Ryan Longwell (GB) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 K  John Carney (NO) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
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